Morris couplings
Compression coupling - 304 SS
Article number Description
MOR0301333W231 304 SS compression coupling 1.33-3C-OD for 33.7mm OD white neoprene/SS GS, N/B'S , BW
MOR0310004W431 304 SS compression coupling 10-4C-OD for 10.00 OD-254mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, N/B, BW
MOR0310004W231 304 SS compression coupling 10-4C-OD for 10.00 OD-254mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0314005W231 304 SS compression coupling 14-5C-OD for 14.00 OD-355.6mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0302872W231 304 SS compression coupling 2-1/2-2C for 2.87 OD-73mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0302873W231 304 SS compression coupling 2-1/2-3 for 2.87 OD-73mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0302503W432 304 SS compression coupling 2-1/2-3C-OD for 2.50 OD-63.5mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, BW, N/B'S
MOR0302373W431 304 SS compression coupling 2-3C for 2.37 OD-60.3mm white neoprene/SS GP, GS, N/B'S, BW
MOR0302624W231 304 SS compression coupling 2-5/8-4C-OD for 2.62 OD-66.5mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0303663W331 304 SS compression coupling 3.66-3C-OD for 3.66 OD-93mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0304004W431 304 SS compression coupling 3-1/2-4C for 4.00 OD-101.6mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, N/B'S , BW
MOR0303502W231 304 SS compression coupling 3-2C for 3.50 OD-88.9mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0303503W431 304 SS compression coupling 3-3C for 3.50 OD-88.9mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, N/B'S , BW
MOR0303504W431 304 SS compression coupling 3-4C for od 3.50 OD-88.9mm white neo/SS GS, GP, N/B'S, BW
MOR0303004W431 304 SS compression coupling 3-4C-OD for 3.00 OD-76.2mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, N/B'S , BW
MOR0303623W231 304 SS compression coupling 3-5 / 8-3C-OD for 3.62 OD-92mm white gasket, SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0304094W431 304 SS compression coupling 4.09-4C-OD for 4.09 OD-104mm white neoprene/SS GP, GS, N/B'S, BW
MOR0304504W431 304 SS compression coupling 4-4C for 4.50 OD-114.3mm white neoprene/SS GP, GS, N/B's, BW
MOR0305074W431 304 SS compression coupling 5.07-4C-OD for 5.07 OD-129mm white neoprene/SS GP, GS, N/B'S, BW
MOR0305504W431 304 SS compression coupling 5-½-4C for 5.50 OD-139.7mm white neoprene/SS GP, GS, N/B'S, BW
MOR0306064W431 304 SS compression coupling 6.063-4C-OD for 6.063 OD-154mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, N/B'S, BW
MOR0306624W431 304 SS compression coupling 6-4C for 6.62 OD-168.3mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, N/B'S, BW
MOR0307873W231 304 SS compression coupling 7.87-3C for 199.8mm OD white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0308034W431 304 SS compression coupling 8.032-4C-OD for 8.032 OD-204mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, N/B'S , BW
MOR0308033W231 304 SS compression coupling 8.03-3C-OD 204mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0308624S231 304 SS Compression coupling 8-4C for 8.62 OD-21.9 mm red silicone gasket/ ss gs, ss n/b & bw
MOR0308624W431 304 SS compression coupling 8-4C for 8.62 OD-219mm white neoprene/SS GS, GP, N/B'S , BW
MOR0308004W231 304 SS compression coupling 8-4C-OD for 8.00 OD-203.2mm white neoprene/SS GS, N/B, BW
MOR0303154W231 304 SS compression coupling use 3.149-4 white neoprene/SS GS, N/B'S, BW
DMN-WESTINGHOUSE 16/04 1 / 1 Morris Couplings - 304SS